
LISA 2002
Philadelphia Marriott-Franklin Hall B

Philadelphia, PA
November 3-8, 2002

For unit color options, custom exhibits and graphics call (301) 937-8600.
    Rental includes set-up and dismantle. All orders are subject to availability.

TO   RECEIVE   THE   DISCOUNT   PRICE,   ALL   ORDERS   WITH
 PAYMENT   IN   FULL,   MUST   BE   RECEIVED   IN   OUR   OFFICE   BY:

October 28, 2002
 ORDERS  RECEIVED  AFTER  THIS  DATE  WILL  BE  CHARGED  THE  STANDARD PRICE.

Sub Total   $____________

7%  Sales Tax  $____________

Total Amount Due  $____________

PLEASE BE AWARE OF OUR PAYMENT AND PRICING POLICIES.

MAIL OR FAX TO: Brede Exposition Services • 6801 Mid-Cities Avenue • Beltsville, MD 20705-1411
(301) 937-8600 • Fax (301) 937-6513

Company Name_____________________________________________________________ Booth No.______________________________

Address____________________________________________ City/State______________________________ Zip___________________

Contact Person_________________________________ Phone (     )_________________ Fax (     )______________________

Grey

Charcoal/Silver

Charcoal/Silver or Blue/Silver

Charcoal/Silver or Blue/Silver

Charcoal/Silver, Wine/Platinum,
or Blue

Black/Silver or Blue

Blue/Silver

Charcoal/Silver

Description Color
(choose one)

Discount
Price Total

RADIUS   RENTAL   ORDER   FORM

QTY

$ 850.00

 $ 2250.00

$ 475.00

$ 575.00

$ 970.00

 $ 1040.00

$ 990.00

 $ 1200.00

Standard
Price

Pop-Up unit  with lights.

HP-20 unit with lights.

FS Table top unit with lights.

FS Full unit with lights.

PS unit with lights.

VP unit  with  lights.

HP unit with lights.

Bay unit with lights.

 $ 1020.00

 $ 2700.00

$ 570.00

$ 690.00

 $ 1164.00

 $ 1248.00

 $ 1188.00

 $ 1440.00

PLEASE FILL OUT THE INFORMATION BELOW ON EACH ORDER SHEET.


