



RADIUS RENTAL ORDER FORM

For unit color options, custom exhibits and graphics call (301) 937-8600. Rental includes set-up and dismantle. All orders are subject to availability.

QTY	Description	Color (choose one)	Discount Price	Standard Price	Total
	Pop-Up unit with lights.	Grey	\$ 850.00	\$ 1020.00	
	HP-20 unit with lights.	Charcoal/Silver	\$ 2250.00	\$ 2700.00	
	FS Table top unit with lights.	Charcoal/Silver or Blue/Silver	\$ 475.00	\$ 570.00	
	FS Full unit with lights.	Charcoal/Silver or Blue/Silver	\$ 575.00	\$ 690.00	
	PS unit with lights.	Charcoal/Silver, Wine/Platinum, or Blue	\$ 970.00	\$ 1164.00	
	VP unit with lights.	Black/Silver or Blue	\$ 1040.00	\$ 1248.00	
	HP unit with lights.	Blue/Silver	\$ 990.00	\$ 1188.00	
	Bay unit with lights.	Charcoal/Silver	\$ 1200.00	\$ 1440.00	

TO RECEIVE THE DISCOUNT PRICE, ALL ORDERS WITH PAYMENT IN FULL, MUST BE RECEIVED IN OUR OFFICE BY:

October 28, 2002

ORDERS RECEIVED AFTER THIS DATE WILL BE CHARGED THE STANDARD PRICE.

PLEASE FILL OUT THE INFORMATION BELOW ON EACH ORDER SHEET.							
Company Name		Booth No					
Address	City/State	Zip					
Contact Person	Phone ()	Fax ()					

PLEASE BE AWARE OF OUR PAYMENT AND PRICING POLICIES.